
VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 47 1.276 3 7 5 1

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 60 54 1.111 3 6 5 2
DE VRIES Menno NL 29 45 0.644 0 5 3 3

B
DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 60 43 1.395 4 6 4 1

PAUWELS Kjell BE 34 64 0.531 2 3 2 2
MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 42 69 0.608 0 4 3 3

C
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 71 0.845 4 6 4 1

EBELING Tommy DK 50 65 0.769 2 5 4 2
DE MEYER Stijn BE 21 64 0.328 0 2 2 3

D
KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 59 1.016 4 10 6 1
DEMMING Adrie NL 56 44 1.272 2 5 4 2
TEIXEIRA Rui PT 39 57 0.684 0 5 4 3

E
WITTKOPF Felix DE 60 118 0.508 4 6 5 1
LALANNE Patrice FR 56 113 0.495 2 4 4 2
DIAB Medhat EG 22 101 0.217 0 3 2 3

F
BROEDERS Frits NL 48 44 1.090 2 9 5 1
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 58 55 1.054 2 8 5 2

ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 43 47 0.914 2 8 6 3

G
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 67 0.895 4 6 5 1
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 56 54 1.037 2 5 5 2

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 50 69 0.724 0 4 4 3

H
VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 60 70 0.857 4 5 4 1

COSTA Jorge PT 58 62 0.935 2 5 4 2
KAVAK Abdulkadir DE 47 74 0.635 0 3 3 3

I
BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 60 67 0.895 4 8 3 1
DURIEZ Nathan FR 47 82 0.573 2 5 4 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 18 83 0.216 0 2 2 3

J
KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 60 54 1.111 4 6 4 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 37 44 0.840 2 6 4 2
KALANTARIDIS Ioannis GR 25 58 0.431 0 3 2 3

K
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 40 1.500 4 8 5 1

VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 55 42 1.309 2 7 5 2
SIMPERLER Andreas AT 42 42 1.000 0 4 4 3

L
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 60 60 1.000 4 4 4 1
VAN PEER Jack NL 48 56 0.857 2 4 4 2
HERMANS Jerry NL 51 62 0.822 0 4 4 3

M
VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 60 65 0.923 4 10 6 1
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 58 72 0.805 2 5 5 2
HOON De Ton NL 25 59 0.423 0 5 3 3

N
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 49 1.224 3 7 5 1
EGERT Lucas DE 43 61 0.704 2 4 4 2

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 59 74 0.797 1 7 5 3

O
CIN Aygun DE 47 58 0.810 2 6 3 1

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 57 81 0.703 2 4 4 2
SECER Zahir TR 46 69 0.666 2 4 3 3

P
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 1
CRESPO Carlos ES 55 47 1.170 2 5 5 2
DEMIR Ilhan TR 22 41 0.536 0 3 2 3
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VAN ERP Jean NL 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 1
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 40 1.500 4 8 5 2

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 60 43 1.395 4 6 4 3
KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 60 54 1.111 4 6 4 4
KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 59 1.016 4 10 6 5
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 60 60 1.000 4 4 4 6
VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 60 65 0.923 4 10 6 7
BRUIJSTENS Paul NL 60 67 0.895 4 8 3 8
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 67 0.895 4 6 5 9

VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 60 70 0.857 4 5 4 10
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 71 0.845 4 6 4 11

WITTKOPF Felix DE 60 118 0.508 4 6 5 12
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 47 1.276 3 7 5 13
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 49 1.224 3 7 5 14
BROEDERS Frits NL 48 44 1.090 2 9 5 15

CIN Aygun DE 47 58 0.810 2 6 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 60 54 1.111 3 6 5 17
VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 55 42 1.309 2 7 5 18
DEMMING Adrie NL 56 44 1.272 2 5 4 19
CRESPO Carlos ES 55 47 1.170 2 5 5 20
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 58 55 1.054 2 8 5 21
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 56 54 1.037 2 5 5 22
COSTA Jorge PT 58 62 0.935 2 5 4 23
VAN PEER Jack NL 48 56 0.857 2 4 4 24

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 37 44 0.840 2 6 4 25
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 58 72 0.805 2 5 5 26
EBELING Tommy DK 50 65 0.769 2 5 4 27
EGERT Lucas DE 43 61 0.704 2 4 4 28

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 57 81 0.703 2 4 4 29
DURIEZ Nathan FR 47 82 0.573 2 5 4 30
PAUWELS Kjell BE 34 64 0.531 2 3 2 31
LALANNE Patrice FR 56 113 0.495 2 4 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
ESCRIBANO Joseba ES 43 47 0.914 2 8 6 33

SECER Zahir TR 46 69 0.666 2 4 3 34
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 59 74 0.797 1 7 5 35
SIMPERLER Andreas AT 42 42 1.000 0 4 4 36
HERMANS Jerry NL 51 62 0.822 0 4 4 37

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 50 69 0.724 0 4 4 38
TEIXEIRA Rui PT 39 57 0.684 0 5 4 39

DE VRIES Menno NL 29 45 0.644 0 5 3 40
KAVAK Abdulkadir DE 47 74 0.635 0 3 3 41

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 42 69 0.608 0 4 3 42
DEMIR Ilhan TR 22 41 0.536 0 3 2 43

KALANTARIDIS Ioannis GR 25 58 0.431 0 3 2 44
HOON De Ton NL 25 59 0.423 0 5 3 45
DE MEYER Stijn BE 21 64 0.328 0 2 2 46
DIAB Medhat EG 22 101 0.217 0 3 2 47

SPRUZINA Frank DE 18 83 0.216 0 2 2 48


